Buca di Beppo Loves Team Dining.
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‘e CLICK HERE TO MAKE YOUR RESERVATION TODAY o =
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Bring Your Team to Buca or We’ll Bring Buca to Your Team
oo

Head coach eats free*
Large family-style portions ~ meant to be shared
Easy and flexible booking process
Fun celebratory team dining atmosphere
Catering and to go available

*1 per reservation for in-house dining only

For more information contact your local sales manager or the National Sales Office
877.955.2822
groupreservations@bucainc.com

bucadibeppo.com Q@@

- o WL
Sy B




-t

- o

Teams Score
with Ba.

) i

o B e el L

-

TEAM MENU PACKAGES

Pranzo $18 PER PERSON {Available 11am to 3pm only}

Insalate - Entrée -

Mixed Green Salad and Caesar Salad (Served with House Bread) Chicken Parmigiana

Pasta - Beverages -

Spaghetti Marinara and Fettuccine Alfredo Unlimited Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea

Firenze $22° PER PERSON {Menu selection required prior to contract}

Insalate - Dessert {Select One} -

Mixed Green Salad and Caesar Salad (Served with House Bread) Cheesecake, Buca Cookie, Brownie Delight
Pasta - Beverages -

Spaghetti Marinara and Fettuccine Alfredo Unlimited Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea
Entrée -

Chicken Parmigiana

Milano $24° PER PERSON {Menu selection required prior to contract}

Insalate {Select Two} - Entrée {Select One} -

Mixed Green Salad, Caesar Salad, Apple Gorgonzola Salad Eggplant Parmigiana, Chicken Parmigiana, Chicken Limone
(Served with House Bread) Dessert {Select One} -

Pasta/Baked Pasta {Select Two} - Cheesecake, Buca Cookie, Brownie Delight

Spaghetti Marinara, Spaghetti with Meat Sauce, Penne Basilica, Beverages -

Fettuccine Alfredo, Cheese Manicotti, Baked Rigatoni Unlimited Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea

Roma $31° PER PERSON {Menu selection required prior to contract}

Insalate {Select Two} - Entrée {Select One} -

Mixed Green Salad, Caesar Salad, Apple Gorgonzola Salad, Eggplant Parmigiana, Chicken Parmigiana, Chicken Limone,
Mozzarella Caprese (Served with House Bread) Chicken Marsala, Salmon Sorrento

Pasta/Baked Pasta {Select Two} - Dessert {Select Two} - . . . .
Spaghetti Marinara, Spaghetti with Meat Sauce, Penne Basilica, Cheesecake, Tiramisu, Chocolate Chip Cannoli, Brownie Delight
Fettuccine Alfredo, Cheese Manicotti, Baked Rigatoni, Beverages -

Penne San Remo, Ravioli al Pomodoro, Spicy Chicken Rigatoni Unlimited Soft Drinks, Coffee & Tea

*All inclusive of tax and service charge. ’

VISIT BUCADIBEPPO.COM OR CALL YOUR LOCAL SALES MANAGER TO MAKE A RESERVATION.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. While we have used reasonable efforts to prevent the introduction of the allergen of concern into the food we serve by
carefully following preparation and handling procedures, we cannot guarantee that the allergens may not have been introduced during another stage of the food chain process, or involuntarily by us.

Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shell stock reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain
health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.

B 10/14 Menu and pricing subject to change and may vary by location.



T S T R i B, 3 S, BRI 5 B, A I T, W Fo i 3 e, 90 M B SR A, T A S S, SO S, it S e, o, 0 A,

fF f {- g

Teams Score
with Bua.

N Rl e o et Al e e i et e A B o e T o e ol e el s o T O e L N T,
A e R e U e e O e b o e v Gl AL e 0 O Gl P e T el e T Gl e i i

Party Pans To Go

Party Pans of your Buca favorites are available for
Buca To Go. They're big enough to feed a crowd!

Half Pan serves up to 10 people
& Full Pan serves up to 20 people.

CELEBRATORY PACKAGE

FULL PAN serves up to 20 for $220

Choose One Salad
Mixed Green Salad or Caesar Salad

Choice of Two Pastas
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce, Penne alla Vodka, Baked Ziti or
Rayvioli al Pomodoro and served with Fresh Baked House Bread

DELUXE CELEBRATORY PA
FULL PAN serves up to 20 for $480

Choice of Two Salads
Apple Gorgonzola Salad, Mixed Green Salad or Caesar Salad

KAGE

Choice of Two Pastas
Penne San Remo, Penne Basilica, Spicy Chicken Rigatoni, Baked Rigatoni
or Penne alla Vodka and served with Fresh Baked House Bread

Choose One Entrée
Eggplant Parmigiana, Chicken Parmigiana or Chicken Limone

Choose One Dessert
Chocolate Chip Cannoli, Tiramisu or Cookies & Brownies

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. While we have used reasonable efforts to prevent the introduction of the allergen of concern into the food we serve by

INSALATE
CHOPPED ANTIPASTO SALAD
APPLE GORGONZOLA SALAD
MIXED GREEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

PASTA

PENNE ARRABBIATA

SPICY CHICKEN RIGATONI
CHICKEN & SAUSAGE ZITI
PENNE alla VODKA
SPAGHETTI with MEATBALLS
PENNE SAN REMO
MACARONI ROSA

RAVIOLI al POMODORO
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI with MEAT SAUCE
SPAGHETTI MARINARA
FETTUCCINE SUPREMO
PENNE BASILICA

LINGUINE FRUTTI di MARE
MACARONI & CHEESE

BAKED PASTA
LASAGNA (24 hour notice required)
CHEESE MANICOTTI

CHICKEN CANNELLONI

BAKED ZITI

BAKED RIGATONI

4
ENTREES
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
PROSCIUTTO STUFFED CHICKEN
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN LIMONE
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SALMON SORRENTO
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

SIDE DISHES

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS (mild or spicy)
ROSEMARY POTATOES

ITALIAN BROCCOLI ROMANO
GREEN BEANS

MEATBALLS

DESSERTS

COOKIES & BROWNIES

CANNOLI & BROWNIES

CANNOLI & COOKIES

BROWNIES

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE (24 hour notice required)
TIRAMISU (24 hour notice required)

BEVERAGES
ICED TEA

LEMONADE

BOTTLED WATER

HALF
39.99
39.99
34.99
34.99
42.99

HALF
4'7.99
49.99
49.99
46.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
35.99
49.99
49.99
59.99
46.99

HALF
67.99
48.99
49.99
48.99
49.99

HALF
59.99
65.99
65.99
59.99
59.99
77.99
65.99

HALF
38.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

(6) 26.99

HALF
26.99
27.99
27.99
26.99
26.99
29.99
29.99
49.99

CANNED SODA (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist)

FULL
129.99
88.99
89.99
88.99
89.99

FULL
119.99
125.99
125.99
119.99
119.99
145.99
125.99

FULL
75.99
29.99
29.99
29.99
(12) 51.99

FULL
49.99
52.99
52.99
49.99
49.99
54.99
59.99
89.99

Gallon 8.99
Gallon 8.99
1.50
1.50

carefully following preparation and handling procedures, we cannot guarantee that the allergens may not have been introduced during another stage of the food chain process, or involuntarily by us.

Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shell stock reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain

health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.
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Menu and pricing subject to change and may vary by location.




